
Meet Exhibiting Supplier Partners at the 
Manufacturer/Supplier Council Exhibit

TUESDAY, MARCH 27 • 7:00 A.M.–10:00 A.M. 
Nelson Wolff Exhibit Hall, JW Marriott Hill Country, San Antonio, TX

EXHIBIT GUIDE
MCAA’S AWESOME SUPPLIER PARTNERS 

http://mcaaconvention.org/


MANUFACTURER / SUPPLIER COUNCIL

Adding Value to Your Supply Chain

Annual Manufacturer/ 
Supplier Council Exhibit

TUESDAY, March 27 • 7:00 A.M.-10:00 A.M.
Nelson Wolff Exhibit Hall  
Continental breakfast will be available!

What’s New? What’s Different? What Works Best For My 
Business? Come see the latest products and services offered 
by MCAA’s supplier partners. This is your chance to see how 
products and services you’ve come to know are responding to 
change with new technologies, innovations and improvements. 
You will also see other products and services that are just 
emerging to take on the anticipated challenges that lie ahead. 
This is your opportunity to gain new insights and knowledge 
about how your business can grow with technologies and 
services that cut costs, time and errors. You’ll learn how an 
innovation could move you out ahead of your competition and 
on a path to new levels of success. You may even discover a 
new approach to using software or a device in the office or in 
the field that will significantly increase productivity and bottom-
line results. It all starts here…so don’t miss out.

Student Chapter Exhibit
TUESDAY, March 27 • 7:00 A.M.–10:00 A.M.
Nelson Wolff Exhibit Hall

The next generation of industry professionals 
wants to meet YOU! Students from top 
schools of construction management, 
mechanical engineering, and other disciplines 
related to our industry will be available for you 
to meet and consider for a possible summer 
internship or a full-time position. Be sure to 
check out MCAAGreatFutures.org, our newly 
re-imagined careers website, for student 
resumes and university profiles. Just log in 
with your MCAA.org password!

The United Association’s Education and Training Department will be showcasing 
the latest in construction technologies and online educational resources. Also 
demonstrated will be innovative recruitment and marketing materials, including 
online videos, and other materials that can be personalized by individual UA locals.

https://www.mcaa.org/virtual-tradeshow/
http://mcaagreatfutures.org/
http://www.ua.org/
http://mcaagreatfutures.org/
https://www.mcaa.org/


SUPPLIER PARTNERS 
LISTING BY NAME
Sponsor listings are shown in bold. 

* indicates a new member

AB&I Foundry, 52

Affiliated Distributors, 43

American Technical Publishers, 57

Anaco-Husky, 98

Anvil International, 55
Apollo Flow Controls, A
Applied Software, 53

Aquatherm LP, 69

Armstrong Pumps, Inc., 16

Asahi/America, Inc., 32* 

Autodesk, Inc., 19

Automated Integration, 54

Baltimore Aircoil Company, Inc., 46 

Bidtracer - Specialty Software Group LLC, 56 

Bradford White Corporation, 63
Carrier Corporation, 75
CDS Services, Inc., 30 

Charlotte Pipe & Foundry, 61
Chase Brass and Copper Company, LLC, 58 

CNA, D
COINS, 76

Colorado State University, 2

Conex / Banninger, 6 

Craftmark Pipe Markers, 37 

Daikin Group, H
Delta Faucet Company, 94

DEWALT Industrial Tool Company, 70 

Eaton’s B-Line Business, 40

Elite Components, 65

Erickson Incorporated, 35

eSUB Construction Software, 64 

EVAPCO, Inc., 51
FabPro1, 20*

Fairleigh Dickinson University, 3

FARO Technologies, Inc., 21* 

FastEST, Inc., 49

Ferguson, E
Galloup Company, 38

GTP Services, LLC, 39

Hajoca Corporation, 82 

Hilti, Inc., 33*

Industrial Components-AR, LLC, 41 

Johnson Controls, Inc., C
Jomar Valve, 26*

Jonas Construction Software, 18 

Josam Company, 87

Kahua, 95

KEY2ACT, 68

Kitz Corporation of America, 60 

Leica Geosystems, 101

Lenox, 71

LG Electronics USA, Inc., 29

Lifting Gear Hire Corporation, 48

Lincoln Electric, 14

ManufactOn, 93*

Marking Services, Inc., 86 

Mathey Dearman, Inc., 89

McGuire Manufacturing Co., Inc., 42 

Metraflex Company, 15

MIFAB, Inc., 9

Miller Electric Mfg. Co., 83 

MILWAUKEE TOOL, F

http://mcaaconvention.org/


Milwaukee Valve Company, Inc., 74 

Mueller Industries, Inc., 78 

NIBCO INC., 73
Nu Flow Technologies, 17 

Omegaflex, Inc., 80

Oventrop Corporation, 11

Parker Hannifin, 59
Penta Technologies, Inc., 7 

Pentair, 77
Pipe Fabrication Institute, 25 

QuoteSoft, 36

Reliance Worldwide Corporation, 85 

Rhumbix, Inc., 13*

ServiceTrade, 28*

Seton, 27

SIEMENS, 66

Sloan Valve Company, I
A.O. Smith, 84

Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co.® a Member of 
Morris Group International, 67
Software Motor Corporation, 47* 

SPX Cooling Technologies, Inc., 72
T-Drill Industries, Inc., 8*

Team Industries, Inc., 24

Trane, 50
Trimble, 88
Tyler Pipe & Coupling, 97

United Association, UA

University of Washington, 4

Uponor, Inc., 91
Victaulic, 62
Viega, G

Viewpoint Construction Software, 10

E.H. Wachs, 44

Wade Drainage Products, 96 

Watts Specialties, Inc., 92 

Watts Water Technologies, 31

F.W. Webb Company, 45 

Weldbend Corporation, 79
Wentworth Institute of Technology, 5

Wheatland Tube, 81 

Winsupply, 90
Woodford Manufacturing Company, 99

Xylem Inc. - Bell & Gossett, 4

Zurn Industries, LLC, B



SUPPLIER PARTNERS LISTING BY BOOTH NUMBER
Sponsor listings are shown in bold.

A)	 Apollo Flow Controls
B)	 Zurn Industries, LLC
C)	 Johnson Controls, Inc.
D)	 CNA
E)	 Ferguson
F)	 MILWAUKEE TOOL
G)	 Viega
H)	 Daikin Group
I)	 Sloan Valve Company
UA)	 United Association

2)	 Colorado State University

3)	 Fairleigh Dickinson University

4)	 University of Washington

5)	 Wentworth Institute of Technology

6)	 Conex / Banninger International

7)	 Penta Technologies, Inc.

8)	 T-Drill Industries, Inc.

9)	 MIFAB, Inc.

10)	 Viewpoint Construction Software

11)	 Oventrop Corporation

12)	 Xylem Inc. - Bell & Gossett

13)	 Rhumbix, Inc.

14)	 Lincoln Electric

15)	 Metraflex Company

16)	 Armstrong Pumps, Inc.

17)	 Nu Flow Technologies

18)	 Jonas Construction Software

19)	 Autodesk, Inc.

20)	 FabPro1

21)	 FARO Technologies, Inc.

24)	 Team Industries, Inc.

25)	 Pipe Fabrication Institute

26)	 Jomar Valve

27)	 Seton

28)	 ServiceTrade

29)	 LG Electronics USA, Inc.

30)	 CDS Services, Inc.

31)	 Watts Water Technologies

32)	 Asahi/America, Inc.

33)	 Hilti, Inc.

35)	 Erickson Incorporated

36)	 QuoteSoft

37)	 Craftmark Pipe Markers

38)	 Galloup Company

39)	 GTP Services, LLC

40)	 Eaton’s B-Line Business

41)	 Industrial Components-AR, LLC

42)	 McGuire Manufacturing Co., Inc.

43)	 Affiliated Distributors

44)	 E.H. Wachs

45)	 F.W. Webb Company

46)	 Baltimore Aircoil Company, Inc.
47)	 Software Motor Corporation

48)	 Lifting Gear Hire Corporation

49)	 FastEST, Inc.

50)	 Trane
51)	 EVAPCO, Inc.
52)	 AB&I Foundry

53)	 Applied Software

54)	 Automated Integration

55)	 Anvil International
56)	 Bidtracer - Specialty Software  

Group LLC

57)	 American Technical Publishers

58)	 Chase Brass and Copper  

Company, LLC

59)	 Parker Hannifin
60)	 Kitz Corporation of America

61)	 Charlotte Pipe & Foundry
62)	 Victaulic
63)	 Bradford White Corporation
64)	 eSUB Construction Software

65)	 Elite Components

66)	 SIEMENS
67)	 Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co.® a Member  

of Morris Group
68)	 KEY2ACT

69)	 Aquatherm LP

70)	 DEWALT Industrial Tool Company
71)	 Lenox

72)	 SPX Cooling Technologies, Inc.
73)	 NIBCO INC.
74)	 Milwaukee Valve Company, Inc.

75)	 Carrier Corporation
76)	 COINS

77)	 Pentair

78)	 Mueller Industries, Inc.
79)	 Weldbend Corporation
80)	 Omegaflex, Inc.

81)	 Wheatland Tube

82)	 Hajoca Corporation

83)	 Miller Electric Mfg. Co.

84)	 A.O. Smith

85)	 Reliance Worldwide Corporation

86)	 Marking Services, Inc.

87)	 Josam Company

88)	 Trimble
89)	 Mathey Dearman, Inc.

90)	 Winsupply
91)	 Uponor, Inc.
92)	 Watts Specialties, Inc.

93) 	 ManufactOn

94)	 Delta Faucet Company

95)	 Kahua

96)	 Wade Drainage Products

97)	 Tyler Pipe & Coupling

98)	 Anaco-Husky

99)  	 Woodford Manufacturing Company

101)	 Leica Geosystems

http://mcaaconvention.org/


THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS!

BENEFACTORS

MAJOR SPONSORS

SUPPORTERS




